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M5 Arriva

Wolverton - Magna Park Amazon
Effective from: 16/04/2023

Wolve
rton

Bradville

7

Central M
ilto

n Keynes

18

Newlands

30

Magna Park

45
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Wolverton, Church Street
Bradville, Stanton Avenue
MK Central Rail Station (Y3) arr
MK Central Rail Station (Y3) dep
CMK The Point (J3)
Newlands, Pagoda Roundabout West
Magna Park, Crossley Drive
Amazon Magna Park

0455
0502
0511
0513
0520
0525
0540
0545

1255
1302
1311
1313
1320
1325
1340
1345

2055
2102
2111
2113
2120
2125
2140
2145

Saturday
Wolverton, Church Street
Bradville, Stanton Avenue
MK Central Rail Station (Y3) arr
MK Central Rail Station (Y3) dep
CMK The Point (J3)
Newlands, Pagoda Roundabout West
Magna Park, Crossley Drive
Amazon Magna Park

0455
0502
0511
0513
0520
0525
0540
0545

1255
1302
1311
1313
1320
1325
1340
1345

2055
2102
2111
2113
2120
2125
2140
2145
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Sunday
Wolverton, Church Street
Bradville, Stanton Avenue
MK Central Rail Station (Y3) arr
MK Central Rail Station (Y3) dep
CMK The Point (J3)
Newlands, Pagoda Roundabout West
Magna Park, Crossley Drive
Amazon Magna Park

0455
0502
0511
0513
0520
0525
0540
0545

1255
1302
1311
1313
1320
1325
1340
1345

2055
2102
2111
2113
2120
2125
2140
2145

Via: Wolverton, New Bradwell, Bradville, Bancroft, Bradwell, Rooksley, Central Milton Keynes, Campbell Park, Newlands, Broughton, Brooklands, Magna Park, Amazon

M5 Arriva

Magna Park Amazon - Wolverton
Effective from: 16/04/2023

Newlands

Central M
ilto

n Keynes

5

Bradville

19

Wolve
rton

25
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Amazon Magna Park
Newlands, Pagoda Roundabout West
CMK The Point (L4)
MK Central Rail Station (Z2)
Bradville, Stanton Avenue
Wolverton, Church Street

0610
0625
0630
0637
0644
0650

1410
1425
1430
1437
1444
1450

2210
2225
2230
2237
2244
2250

Saturday
Amazon Magna Park
Newlands, Pagoda Roundabout West
CMK The Point (L4)
MK Central Rail Station (Z2)
Bradville, Stanton Avenue
Wolverton, Church Street

0610
0625
0630
0637
0644
0650

1410
1425
1430
1437
1444
1450

2210
2225
2230
2237
2244
2250
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Sunday
Amazon Magna Park
Newlands, Pagoda Roundabout West
CMK The Point (L4)
MK Central Rail Station (Z2)
Bradville, Stanton Avenue
Wolverton, Church Street

0610
0625
0630
0637
0644
0650

1410
1425
1430
1437
1444
1450

2210
2225
2230
2237
2244
2250

Via: Amazon, Magna Park, Brooklands, Broughton, Newlands, Campbell Park, Central Milton Keynes, Rooksley, Bradwell, Bancroft, Bradville, New Bradwell, Wolverton


